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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

IMRAN YOUNIS 

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI 

HAMMAD ISLAM 

ASAD MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR 

KHUBAIB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

HASHIM ALI

ABDUL SALAM

KHALID MEHMOOD

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MALIK AMIR BUKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

47400114

47400251

47400273

47400144

47400279

47400002

JHANG

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) ( MULTAN)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

ASIF ALI 

SAQLAIN MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

SAJID ALI 

RANA KHADIM HUSSAIN

RANA SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

YAQEEN ALI

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

47400267

47400027

47400245

47400133

47400030

47400149

47400255

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

JHANG

JHANG

LODHRAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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6

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MUHAMMAD RASHID ZAWAR 

FARAZ AHMAD 

ALI HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER 

WASEEM AHMAD 

MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 

ALI ABBAS 

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

LIAQAT NADEEM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA

MIAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD KHAN

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

47400003

47400291

47400303

47400259

47400057

47400325

47400178

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

NAQASH TAHIR 

ABDUL LATEEF

MUHAMMAD ALEEM

1

2

47400348

47400177

VEHARI

VEHARI

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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