PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6 Revision No. 2 Case # 55G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	47400114	1	IMRAN YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	47400251	2	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI HASHIM ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	47400273	3	HAMMAD ISLAM ABDUL SALAM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	47400144	4	ASAD MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	47400279	5	MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR ATTA MUHAMMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	47400002	6	KHUBAIB AHMAD MALIK AMIR BUKHSH	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	47400267	7	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN RANA KHADIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	47400027	8	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RANA SHER MUHAMMAD	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	47400245	9	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	47400133	10	ASIF ALI YAQEEN ALI	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	47400030	11	SAQLAIN MANZOOR MUHAMMAD MANZOOR	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	47400149	12	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	47400255	13	SAJID ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6 Revision No. 2 Case # 55G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
8	47400003	14	MUHAMMAD RASHID ZAWAR ZAWAR HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	47400291	15	FARAZ AHMAD LIAQAT NADEEM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
10	47400303	16	ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
11	47400259	17	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
12	47400057	18	WASEEM AHMAD ALLAH DITTA	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	47400325	19	MUBASHAR HUSSAIN MIAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
14	47400178	20	ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD KHAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post						
1	47400348	MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABDUL LATEEF	VEHARI				
2	47400177	NAQASH TAHIR MUHAMMAD ALEEM	VEHARI				

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6 Revision No. 2 Case # 55G2022

						Open Merit Quota
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u>		Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Special Person/
<u>No.</u>	<u>n No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name			Women/Minorities

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.